PULP & PAPER

NEW CHEMICALS DESIGNED BASED ON THE I.E.S CONCEPT



INNOVATION | ENVIRONMENT | SAFETY







www.dorfketal.com









LOCAL INDUSTRIAL FACILITIES



LOCAL INNOVATION CENTER



OWN TRUCK FLEET



SERVICE

IES

INNOVATION | ENVIRONMENT | SAFETY

INNOVATION: It is in our DNA and is reinforced by our Indian culture renowned for inventions that shape the evolution of people and entire nations. Inventions as diverse as mathematical concepts like the number zero and the mathematical constant Π (pi) to microwave communications and personal care products like shampoos. Dorf Ketal is the epitome of a problem solving company that has a distinguished track record for discovering and commercializing game changing technologies. The chemical additives produced by Dorf Ketal for the Pulp and Paper industry are designed within a 5th Generation open innovation ecosystem. This innovation model accelerates product development by allowing innovation to occur in an internal and external environment while enabling the integration of customer strategies to how we develop, manufacture, deliver and provide after-sales service and support.

ENVIRONMENT: Sustainability creates economic value, contributes to healthy ecosystems and builds strong communities. Products developed at Dorf Ketal for the Pulp & Paper industry has a robust environmental footprint in accordance with Responsible Care® guidelines and the United Nations (UN) 2030 Agenda.

SAFETY: For Dorf Ketal, safety is not an option. It is a core value. Dorf Ketal manufactures products to stringent, consistent quality, health, safety, security and environmental (QHSSE) standards in every country in which we operate. Our conviction is to meet or exceed the QHSSE requirements and regulations, both explicit and implied, established by our customers and government and regulatory partners. Dorf Ketal's integrated QHSSE management system includes research and development, manufacturing and supply chain activities and relies upon a robust integrated management system (IMS) that conforms to the highest industry requirements. This commitment to safety extends to our technical support services performed in the field and at our customer's facilities.











INNOVATION | ENVIRONMENT | SAFETY

www.dorfketal.com